
Sourdough & pub butter, marinated olives

Honey mustard chipolatas

Sage & onion scotch egg, Oxford sauce

Chicken liver parfait, melba toast

All of the snacks to share
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7

7

9
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SNACKS

Available during kitchen opening hours



SPARKLING
Prosecco Borgo del Col Alto, Spumante, NV

Lenoble Vauban Freres Special Cuvee, Brut, Champagne

WHITE
Grillo, Allegri, Italy

La Loupe Grenache Blanc, France

Pinot Grigio, San Antini, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc, Turning Heads, N-Z

Gavi di Gavi, Ca da Bosio, Italy

ROSÉ
Pinot Grigio Rosé, San Antini, Italy

La Loupe Carignan Rose, France

Ultimate Provence, France

RED
Tempranillo Shiraz, El Zafiro, Spain

La Loupe Grenache Noir Rouge, France

Sangiovese, Senso, Rubicone, Italy

Punto Alto Malbec, Argentina

Jean Baptiste Adam, Pinot Noir Reserve, France

125ml
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175ml
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BY THE GLASS

All of our wines by the glass are all also available in a 250ml

Bottle

35

85

Bottle
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WHITE
Weingut Ecker 'Eckhof' Gruner Veltliner Ried Schlossberg, Austria, 2023

Xarelo, XaXaXa, Chardonnay, Spain, 2022

Picpoul de Pinet, Domaine A. Morin, France 2023

De Wetshof Estate Bon Vallon, Chardonnay, South Africa

Alvis Drift 221 Chenin Blanc, South Africa, 2023

Alvarinho, ABV Semente, Portugal, 2022

Wairau River Estate Pinot Gris, New Zealand, 2022

Pouilly Fume, La Rambarde, Landrat et Guyollot, France, 2020

Sancerre, Domaine Crochet, France, 2022

Petit Chablis Domaine des Quatre Saisons, France, 2022

Domaine Roy Chablis de Maligny, France, 2021

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru En Virondot, Domaine 

Marc Morey, France, 2020

RED
Primitivo Puglia Doppio Passo, Italy, 2023

Azabache Organic Rioja Crianza, Spain, 2018

Whale Point Merlot, South Africa, 2024

Gamay, Glou Glou, France, 2022 (available chilled)

Chateau le Breton Bordeaux Superieur, France, 2021

Fleurie, Emile Chandesais, France, 2018

Domaine de L'Amandine, Cotes du Rhone, France, 2022

Cantina Orsogna Lunaria Ruminat Primitivo, Italy, 2023

Villa des Nymphes Organic Ventoux Rouge `Ampelos`, France, 2022

Doolhof Mountain Range, Pinotage, South Africa, 2022

Geoff Merrill G & W, Cabernet Sauvignon,  Australia, 2015

Pinot Noir, Mt Difficulty, Bannockburn, NZ 2020

Reserve de Château Angludet, Margaux, France 2019

Givry Rouge 1er Cru Les Bois Gautiers, Domaine Besson, France, 2020

Lo Petit Pau Priorat DOQ, Spain, 2021

Barolo Serralunga d’Alba Rivetto, Italy 2018

Reserve de Leoville Barton, St Julien, France

35

39

40

41

44

47

50

59

64

65

70

100

37

39

38

44

44

49

50

51

54

56

61

79

89

90

95

98

100

BY THE BOTTLE



SPARKLING
Cremant de Bourgogne Brut Domaine du Prieuré, France, NV

Les Quarterons, Cremant de Loire Brut, France, NV

AR Lenoble Intense Brut, France, NV

AR Lenoble, Grand Cru Blanc de Blanc, Chouilly, France, 2018

Louis Roederer Collection 243, France, NV

SPARKLING ROSE
Cremant D`Alsace Rose Brut Jean Baptiste Adam N.V

Pierre Mignon Grande Reserve Brut Rose, France, NV

Champagne Lombard et Cie Rosé Extra Brut, France 2018

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut NV

ROSÉ & SKIN CONTACT
Muscat, Mesas, Angus Paul, South Africa

Domaine Ott Provence Rosé, France 2019

Ultimate Provence, France (magnum)

DESSERT
Mira La Mar Moscatel Sherry Covi Jerez (37.5cl)

Taylors 10 Year Old Tawny Port (75cl)

BY THE BOTTLE
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FROBISHERS

Apple & mango

Raspberry & apple

Orange & passionfruit

Rhubarb & raspberry

KINGSDOWN

Apple sparkle

Cloudy lemonade

Elderflower sparkle

Rhubarb sparkle

Ginger beer

COCA COLA

Coca cola bottle

Diet coca cola bottle

Coca cola zero

LEMONADE

Navas lemonade bottle

Schweppes lemonade

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.9

3.9

2.5/3.75/4.5

2.5

2.5/3.75/4.5



DRAUGHT

Guinness 4.1% 

Purity Session IPA VG/GF 4.5%

Camden Hells Lager 4.6%

Pure Pilsner VG/GF 4% 

Volt IPA 0.5%

Stowford Press Cider 4.5% 

BOTTLED

Estrella Galicia 0.0% 

Point Five Pale Ale 0.5%

Sassy Cidre - Brut, Rose, Session

Guinness 0%

CASK

Woodforde Wherry 3.8% 

Purity UBU 4.5% VG

Guest cask - ask for todays drop!

6.5

6.5

6.4

6

5.8

5.5

4.5

5

5.5

5.8

5

5.2

5.2



VODKA

Sapling
Finlandia Grapefruit
Belvedere

RUM

Bacardi Spiced
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Two Drifters Devon Spiced
Two Drifters Devon White  
Appleton 8
Koko Kanu
Havana 7yr
El Dorado 15  
Appleton 12

4
4
5

4
4
4
5
5
5
5
10
12

GIN

6 o’clock London Dry
6 o’clock Mango, Ginger & Lime
6 o’clock Elderflower
6 o’clock Sloe
6 o’clock Damson
6 o’clock Hazy Orange
Gin in a Tin Sloe
Guest Gins - please ask our team

4
4
4
4
4
4
5
5

BOURBON

Woodford Reserve
Jack Daniels
Woodford Double Oaked

6
6
7



BRANDY

Hennesy VS
Somerset Cider Brandy 3yo 
Janneau VSOP
Somerset Cider Brandy 5yo
Baron De Sigognac, Bas
Armagnac VSOP 
Remy XO

WHISKY

Tullamore D.E.W
Monkey Shoulder
Jim Beam Rye
Laphroaig 10yo
Cotswolds Founder's Choice
Nikka From The Barrel

6
6
7
7

8
12

4
5
5
5
7
9

TEQUILA/MEZCAL

El Tequileno Blanco
El Tequileno Reposado
Jose Cuervo Silver
Banhez Espadin & Barril
Banhez Cuishe
Banhez Tobala
Cazcabel Blanco
Cazcabel Silver
818 Reposado
Fortaleza Resposado

4
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
9
13

https://www.inn-express.com/product-ranges/spirits-liqueurs/cotswolds-founders-choice-single-malt-whisky

